FURNITURE LEISURE ING

FurnitureLeisure.com PoolFurnitureSupply.com

PicnicFurniture.com PicnicTableSupplier.com
1.800.213.2401 | SaLeS@FURNITURELEISURE.COM ParkTables.com UBrace.com

TEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QIy.

1 RTR-SAI RIR LEG 8

2 RVP-8 RT VP SEAT SUB ASSY NO COLOR 4

3 RVP-9 4" VPRT TOP SUB ASSY NO COLOR

4 RTR-230 (Rev 1) RING LEG ROUND TABLES

L RTR-SA4 RTR UMBRELA HOLDER ASSY

o) HBOLT 0.3750-16x1.5x1-N 3/8"-16x 1 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT 16

7 HBOLT 0.3750-16x2.75x1-N 3/8"-16x 2 3/4" HEX HEAD BOLT 18

8 Preferred Wide FW 0.375 3/8" FLAT WASHER 54

9 LOCKW-3/8 LOCK WASHER 3/8" 34

10 HNUT 0.3750-16-D-N 3/8'-16 HEX NUT 34

RO 7

CONFIDENTIAL DRAWING AND INFORMATION IS NOT TO BE
COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT THE CONSENT
OF KAY PARK. SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE.

Rev 4-27-0%

3/8"-16x 2 3/4"
Hex Head Bolt,
Washer Under Bolt

SCA

GENERAL NOTES:

Path to Part or Assy - RTRCVP

Head, Lock Washer
and Nut on Back Side

LE1:4

SAN\CADDRWGS\Solidworks\Tables\RTRY

1. Lay Down a Protective Surface such as the Container that was Delivered with This Product.
Turn the Table Top Upside Down and Place that on the Cardboard. All Connections are
Finger Tightened Until Table is Fully Assembled.

2. Attach the Table legs, One at a TIme, to the Sides of the Support Bars in the Table Top.
Use a 3/8"x 2 3/4" Hex Bolt with a Flat Washer on Each Side and a Lock Washer and

Nut. Be Sure that Each Leg is on the Same Side of the Support Bars as You Work Your
Way Around the Table.

3. Attach the "D" Ring to the Legs, Place the "D" Ring as Shown.

4. Fasten the Legs to the "D" Ring Using 3/8"x 2 3/4" Hex Head Bolts, Washer on Each Side,
and a Lock Washer and Nut.

5. Attach the Seats to the Sides of theSeat Mounting Angles on the Legs with (2) 3/8"x 1 1/2"
Hex Head Bolts, Flat Washers on Each Side and Lock Washers and Nuts. (4) Bolts Per Seat.

6. Tighten All of the Bolts, Turn the Table Right Side up, Use (2) People for this.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: NAME DATE

DIMEMSIONS ARE IN INCHES .

il orawn  DAT 4/27/2009  TITLE:

FRACTIONAL + 1/32 CHECKED

BEND = HE:' = DESC

THREE PLACE DECIMAL & .005 = ENG APPR, .

Do Mot Scale Drawing MFG APPR RTR TABLE VP TOP & VP SEATS

MNTERIAL Last Saved | 9/23/2014 7:28:23 AM S\CADDRWGS\Solidworks\Tables\RTRY,

COMMENTS:
SIZE PART NO, REV
B RTRCVP
SHEET 1 OF 1

VP 1



